SEC. SCHOOL, PANIPAT

S. D. MODERN SR.
School Calendar for CBSE: Academic Session 2023 - 2024
7-4-2023 Friday 'Reading Club Activity
13-4-2023 | Thursday Vaishakhi Celebration _ _
APRIL-23 22-4-2023 | Saturday EartrLD_aLcielebration/Pamtl.ng Competlthn
e o093 Friday Mother's Day (Poem Recitation Competetion)
15 May to 22 | Mon. to | 1%t Perodic test
'MAY-23  May ' Saturday
15-7-2023 | Saturday Investiture Ceremony
22-7-2023 | Saturday Paper Folding
24.7-23 to | Monto Sat. | 2" Perodic Test
JULY-23  30-7-23
~ 5-8-2023 Saturday Declamation Day
15-8-2023 | Tuesday ' Independence Day
AUG.-23  29-8-2023 | Tuesday | Rakhi/Kite Making
5-9-2023 ' Tuesday Janmasthmi Celebration
5-9-2023 ' Tuesday Teacher's Day Speech
11-9-23 TO Mon. To Sat. | Half Yearly Exam
23-9-23 ‘
SEP-23  29-9-2023 Friday Painting on Gandhi Jayanti
| 30-9-2023 Saturday P.T.M.
OCT-23 * 23-10-2023 | Monday Dussehra Celebration
4-11-2023 | Saturday Singing Competition
8-11-2023 | Friday Diwali Celebration
9-11-23 to | Sat. To Wed. | Diwali Break
13-11-23 E
14-11-2023 | Thursday Children Day Celebration
NOV-23  25-11-2023 | Saturday Dance Competeition
2-12-2023 | Saturday Painting Competition
11-12-23 to | Mon to Fri. 3" Perodic Test
22-12-23
DEC-23  23-12-2023 | Saturday Christmas Day
30-12-2023 | Saturday P.T.M.
1-1-24  TO | Mon. To Mon | Winter Break
15-1-24 1
17-1-24  to \ Wed to 4" Perodic Test
25-1-24 }
JAN-24  20-1-2024 | Thursday Maths Quiz
22-1-2024 | Monday Sunder Katha Path
26-1-2024 | Friday Republic Day
FEB-24  13-2-2024 | Tuesday Basant Panchmi
1-3-24 TO | Fri. To Tue. inati
MAR24 |19.394 ‘ Annual Examination
27-3-2024 | Tuesday Annual Result Announced
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